STAGE 4

DOONANEDWN -

TIM ELKINGTON
PETER THORINGTON
KEN COOPER
PETER GALPIN

PHIL CHERRY

JIM MUNRO

MARTIN SIMMONDS
SIMON DAVIS

MIKE SPRAGG
ROGER HERN
ROGER SAYER
GORDON CAMPBELL
SIMON COLLINS
ANDREW PINE
DAVE WOODWARD
ANDREW RICHARDS
WAYNE STIMSON
KEVIN DAY

BARRY DAFF

JOHN TURNER
PAUL MASSINGHAM
ANDY PRIME

PHIL GILBERT

SUE IRVING

SUE REVILL

ROBIN STEBINGS
STEVE ASKHAM
TONY GRAY

ROGER RICHARDSON
MIKE JOHNSON
MARTIN IVE

DALE MARSHALL
CHRIS MAWER
JOHN STOREY
LOUISE PLANT
CHRIS PRESTON
PAUL PARKER
ANDY MENIN

DAVE RICHMOND
KEN VICKERS
PHILLIP WILLIAMS
BOB HUDSON

DAVE HUGHES

SUE BURNETT
NIGEL PECK
SITLON DAWES
MICHAEL CHAMBERLAIN
MAGGIE SHINER
DARREN OR PAULA
TRUDY DEACON
CAROLE SPONG
JOHN COCHRANE
DICK TURNER
ANNETTE McKENNA
PETER HOLMES
DAVE WILLIS
MERVYN LOCKYER
MICK RUSSELL
ANGIE SAUNDERS
JACQUELINE BARKER
BRYAN DUDLEY
VIC JEEVES

JEAN RAGLIONE-HALL
DENISE ORR

ERIC DRURY
SYLVIA SIMNETT

3
/

ELY

MARCH BRAZA
STAMFORD

BRJ HUNTINGDON
FAIRLANDS VALLEY
ROPEWALK RUNNERS
RYSTON

FORMULA ONE
GREAT YARMOUTH
BRJ HUNTINGDON
WERRINGTON
CAMBRIDGE TRIATHLON
RAMSEY
CAMBRIDGE U.P.
RIVERSIDE

TEAM PARROT
MARCH BRAZA
FENLANDR & AC
GEORGE TAP

ELY

STAMFORD

BLACK DOG
THAMES H & H.
MARCH BRAZA
STAMFORD
WYMONDHAM
LAKENHEATH

EYE

WERRINGTON

ELY

RYSTON
LITTLEPORT
BOWLINE CLIMBING
RIVERSIDE
BUSHFIELD
RIVERSIDE
BOWLINE CLIMBING
WYMONDHAM

EYE

BOWLINE CLIMBING
THORNEY
HUNTINGDON
RYSTON
WERRINGTON
FENLANDR & AC
CHARLES WELLS
N.P.O.S.C.

LITTLE PAXTON
BULGING HAMPSTERS
WYMONDHAM
GREAT YARMOUTH
CAMBRIDGE TRIATHLON
WERRINGTON
FORMULA ONE
MARCH BRAZA
HUNTINGDON
GREAT YARMOUTH
BUSHFIELD
RYSTON

EYE

EYE

MARCH BRAZA
RIVERSIDE
STAMFORD

ELY

GREAT YARMOUTH

1.09.00
1.12.42
1.13.10
1.13.28
1.14.55
1.15.21
1.15.57
1.16.11
1.16.28
1.16.37
1.16.50
1.18.42
1.20.23
1.20.24
1.20.32
1.20.32
1.20.38
1.20.57
1.21.32
1.21.51
1.22.39
1.22.49
1.23.18
1.23.56
1.24.17
1.24.40
1.24.48
1.24.59
1.25.17
1.25.43
1.26.17
1.27.01
1.27.04
1.27.28
1.28.04
1.28.16
1.28.25
1.28.38
1.28.41
1.28.47
1.29.00
1.29.04
1.29.27
1.29.52
1.30.13
1.30.54
1.31.36
1.32.38
1.32.48
1.32.50
1.33.30
1.34.20
1.34.30
1.35.03
1.35.40
1.35.58
1.39.47
1.39.50
1.41.45
1.44.52
1.44.52
1.45.09
1.46.04
1.49.40
1.50.47
1.52.39



